Pos Team Name

1 Mix it Up
2 Pompey Ladies
3 The Slow Farahs
4 Denville Harriers
5 MSE 2
6 Last years Winners
7 Wartsila 5
8 Wartsila 1
9 Wind in the Pillows
10 Wartsila 2
11 MSE 1
12 Your Pace or Mine
13 30..4..30
14 Wartsila 4
15 Hazleton Harriers
16 MSE 4
17 MSE 3
18 Wartsila 3
19 Wartsila 6

Category
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed

Club

Portsmouth Joggers
Portsmouth Joggers

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
MSE Fitness
ARunners

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Liss Runners
Unaffiliated
MSE Fitness

Portsmouth Joggers

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
MSE Fitness
MSE Fitness
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Names

Mille,Max,Alex,Sophie
Naouele,Becca,Catherine,Victoria
Simon,Paul,Luke,Ollie
Richard,Dave,lan,Spencer
Natasha,Lisa,Trevor,Sharon
Sheri,Juliette,Becky,Leanne
Lee,Sam,Chris,Robin
James,Billy,Richard,Andy
Sarah,Derek,Helen,Bill
Ron,Tim,Dan,Dean
Tracy,Nicki,Richard,Pete
Philippa,Sarah,Louise,Harriet
Alec,Dean,Simon,Dean
Steph,Duncan,Nigel,Gareth
Simon,Sue,Lorna,Simon
Alison,Hayley,Helen,lan
Julie,Rebecca,Lesley,Carly
Simon,Neil,Rob,Vah
David,Catherine,Angela,Karen

Team
Number
18

12
16

(o]

10

15
14
11

13
19
17

1*Half

01:50:02.23
01:46:03.78
01:48:18.17
01:52:33.97
01:59:23.24
01:56:58.20
02:09:51.49
02:09:25.20
02:00:04.48
02:17:38.42
02:08:50.11
02:10:47.42
02:15:30.76
02:07:16.90
02:30:38.09
02:28:48.15
02:28:47.90
02:23:39.42
02:33:11.61

2" Half

01:34:14.69
01:49:48.26
01:59:28.73
01:57:15.88
01:54:30.00
02:00:41.34
01:52:17.75
01:52:48.51
02:02:35.99
01:48:45.28
01:58:38.31
01:59:33.63
02:05:31.06
02:18:30.53
02:07:08.61
02:14:16.78
02:31:21.59
02:51:16.40
02:56:00.19

Total Time

03:24:16.92
03:35:52.04
03:47:46.90
03:49:49.85
03:53:53.24
03:57:39.54
04:02:09.24
04:02:13.71
04:02:40.47
04:06:23.70
04:07:28.42
04:10:21.05
04:21:01.82
04:25:47.43
04:37:46.70
04:43:04.93
05:00:09.49
05:14:55.82
05:29:11.80



